
.-,5

Proposed
Project Site7

Birch Bay

Lake 
Terrell

WHATCOM
COUNTY

40

28
0

1
20

3
6 0

240

320

80

280

200

240

200

80

160

200

280

200

3
2 0

160

120

2
00

16
0

360

120

240

2
40

160

3
60

240

2
8 0

2
40

6
12

98

4 3
6

7

1

18

33

15

10

13

32 34

17

27

22

35

12

36

21

11

16 14

28

24

26

23

12

25

18

31

30

19

31

20

2

11

13

29

19

36

Date: Jun 06, 2002

SURFACE GEOLOGIC MAP
CHERRY POINT COGENERATION PROJECT VICINITY

Figure: App'd: Drawn: GKL 4.2-1
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Qal (alluvium)

Qal (beach deposits)

Qb - Bellingham Drift

Qt - Terrace Deposits
Qbg - Sand and gravel overlying Bellingham drift

Qp - Peat
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